
Sirpur Town - Karimnagar MEMU/07766 - MEMU - SCR 
SRUR/Sirpur Town to KRMR/Karimnagar 
3h 40m - 143 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SRUR Sirpur Town 10:50 0 1 0 82 192 SCR
2 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 11:03 11:05 2m 0 1 18 96 184 SCR
3 ASAF Asifabad Road 11:14 11:15 1m 0 1 32 59 218 SCR
4 RECH Rechni Road 11:29 11:30 1m 0 1 46 90 250 SCR
5 BPA Bellampalli 11:37 11:38 1m 0 1 56 62 204 SCR
6 MMZ Mandamari 11:47 11:48 1m 0 1 66 33 177 SCR
7 RVKH Ravindrakhani 11:55 11:56 1m 0 1 70 49 169 SCR
8 MCI Manchiryal 12:04 12:05 1m 0 1 76 62 159 SCR
9 PPZ Peddampet 12:14 12:15 1m 0 1 85 68 153 SCR
10 RDM Ramagundam 12:19 12:20 1m 0 1 90 65 170 SCR
11 RGPM Raghavapuram 12:29 12:30 1m 0 1 100 36 211 SCR
12 PDPL Peddapalli Junction 12:43 12:45 2m 0 1 108 32 227 SCR
13 STBD Sultanabad 13:09 13:10 1m 0 1 120 17 241 SCR
14 KRMR Karimnagar 14:30 0 1 143 - 277 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (12:46)

Jun 05 2024 (12:46)

1

1


